‘, SCANTOOL

Metal Band Saws - SCANTOOL 220GSHT
[tem Number: 500712150

Metal cutting band saw with

- Rotatable head

« Length stop with scale

« Hydraulic feeding cylinder

« Quick release onvice

« Limit switch for blade tension

» Manufactured according to CE requlations
« Easy access to control box.

- Blade tension with limit switch.

« Hydraulic tension.

Product Specifications
Machine height (mm)
Machine length (mm)
Machine width (mm)
Motor (HP)

Net weight (kg)

Saw blade (mm)

Saw speed (m/min)
Sawing capacity 0°(mm)
Sawing capacity 45° (mm)
Sawing capacity 60° (mm)

Voltage

Scantool A/S Industrivej 3-9, DK-9460 Brovst. +45 98 23 60 88

1460

1100

510

1,0

180

2085x20x0,9

40-80

2180/180x180

2115/110x110

270/70x70

3x400/440V-50/60 Hz
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